
davon 

Grundbuch-

stuten

Haflinger 12 121 114 5 47 17 161 169

Noriker 6 98 96 14 123 20 219 228

Warmblut 12 42 12 42 53

Pinto/Paint 5 12 5 12 15

Shetlandponys 10 7 10 7 10

Fjord 1 0 1 0 0

Isländer 8 31 8 31 31

Belegungen steir. Stuten in anderen Bundesländern: 21
40

Gesamt 

Grundbuch-

stuten

Belegungen 

gesamt

Verbands-

hengste 

Belegungen 

gesamt

Hengste  

gesamt

Privat- 

hengste

Verbands-

hengste

0

Rasse

210

davon 

Grundbuch-

stuten

Privathengste  

Belegungen 

gesamt

10

53

73 472

31

15

262

Statistik Belegungen 2010

Belegungen von Stuten aus anderen Bundesländern in der Stmk.:

Summe 55 28718 219 506

48

130


